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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Reagan Davis240
TX Dreams

9.750 8.000 8.4508.400 34.600
1 4T 3T 3 1 

1 

Em e ly Ga lo268
Irv ing Dynamic

9.600 7.300 8.7008.450 34.050
3 9T 1T 1T 2 

2 

R iley Goodw in154
Empire

9.000 8.100 8.7008.100 33.900
13T 3 6 1T 3 

3 

Kayle igh O livas274
Irv ing Dynamic

9.200 7.400 8.2508.400 33.250
9 8 3T 5T 4T

4T

Cather ine  T eague160
Empire

9.100 8.200 7.5008.450 33.250
10T 1T 1T 9 4T

4T

Francessca  Ram irez  Narro242
TX Dreams

9.500 8.200 6.7507.200 31.650
4 1T 16 16T 6 

6 

M avis  C la rk104
2D Sports

9.250 7.600 7.2007.500 31.550
7T 7 10 10 7 

7 

O liva  M ora156
Empire

9.100 8.000 6.6007.800 31.500
10T 4T 7 18 8 

8 

C la ire  Brady151
Empire

9.000 7.000 7.1507.600 30.750
13T 12T 9 11 9 

9 

Br ianna  Carte r152
Empire

8.950 7.200 6.8007.650 30.600
15 11 8 14T 10 

10 

M ar issa  S icke ls159
Empire

8.800 7.300 7.0007.400 30.500
17T 9T 12T 12 11 

11 

A lyssa  Cabre ra166
Ignite

9.100 5.100 8.0008.200 30.400
10T 15 5 7 12 

12 

M adison Berne thy238
TX Dreams

9.250 6.600 6.9007.150 29.900
7T 14 17 13 13 

13 

Aubrey C ra ft239
TX Dreams

9.300 7.800 6.7506.000 29.850
6 6 18 16T 14T

14T

Anja li Am ir ineni237
TX Dreams

8.800 7.000 6.8007.250 29.850
17T 12T 15 14T 14T

14T

Jess lynn Reyes275
Irv ing Dynamic

9.400 4.800 7.7007.450 29.350
5 16 11 8 16 

16 

Yasm in Cam acho264
Irv ing Dynamic

8.900 4.400 8.2507.400 28.950
16 17 12T 5T 17 

17 

M aren Hill241
TX Dreams

9.700 0.000 8.3507.300 25.350
2 18 14 4 18 

18 
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